
Sr. 

No

Tender No Item/ Nature 

of Work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publicati

on of NIT

Type of 

Bidding

Last Date 

of Receipt 

of Tender

Nos and names of 

parties found 

qualified after 

Technical evaluation

Whether 

L1 was 

awarded 

the 

Tender

Contract No & 

Date

Name of 

Awardee

Value of 

Contract (Rs)

1 RFQ 

CO/DIT/PUR/P

O/2017-18/15

Procurement 

of e mandate 

through e Sign

NA NA 2bid 29.08.2017 1-Odyssey 

Technologies ltd 2-

eMudra limited 3-

Adroit corporate 

services pvt ltd

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1898 

dated 

06.10.2017

Odysey 

Technologi

es Ltd

6,90,000.00

2 Repeat order Procurement 

of TLS 1.2 

certificates

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1902 

dated 

11.10.2017

Adweb 

Technologi

es Pvt Ltd

18,000.00

3 RFQ Procurement 

of RAM

3 

Quotatio

ns

NA 1 bid NA 1-SWANSOFT 2-

Mahadev computers 

3-Ichiban Infotech

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1903 

dated 

11.10.2017

M/s Ichiban 

Infotech

10,450.00

4 RFQ Purchase of 

Laptop

3 

Quotatio

ns

NA 1 bid NA 1-SWANSOFT 2-

Mahadev computers 

3-Ichiban Infotech

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1904 

dated 

11.10.2017

M/s 

Swansoft

52,600.00

5 RFQ 

CO/DIT/PUR/2

017-18/19

Procurement 

of 1000 e 

Tokens

RFQ NA 1 bid 05.10.2017 1-Watchdata 2-

Capricorn Infotech 3-

Safe Solutions

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1905 

dated 

11.10.2017

M/s Safe 

Solutions

4,13,500.00

6 CBS Renewal Expansion of 

DC & DRC 

build

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1906 

dated 

12.10.2017

M/s TCS Ltd 34,60,00,000.00

7 Repeat Order Purchase of 

Laptop

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1908 

dated 

13.10.2017

M/s 

Swansoft

52,600.00

8 RFQ 

CO/DIT/PUR/P

O/2017-18/21

Procurement 

of 3 High 

Speed 

Scanners

RFQ NA 1 bid 06.10.2017 1-Mastech 

computers 2-

Compuneeds

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:

2017-18:1912 

dated 

26.10.2017

M/s 

Compunee

ds

2,30,041.00

9 RFQ 

CO/DIT/PUR/2

017-18/17

Rate contract 

for NIT

RFQ NA 1 bid 18.09.2017 1-SPAN 

Communications 2- 

Goldmine 

Advertising Ltd.

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/201

7-18/2259 dated 

07.10.2017

M/s SPAN 

Communic

ations

84,837.00

CONTRACTS AWARDED DURING  Oct-2017

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY


